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INDEX No. 	 
S AFE 

CASUALTY 	MaK 

SURNAME__' 	 

RANK 	 L7..‘1,1t. 	REG. No  77'  

FRASER 

	

DIV. ENQ. 	C• 

	 OTHER NAMES Gordon 	Willey 	 
UNIT 4.t..Q. 	 Trans.. POW No  2  .2  
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 WRAg,4310M-.004t14mm4v-14tomol 
3 THAILAND. 

MAL ALA. 
g3 Mrs. U. FrcAssr- Mother 

78 Riyersdale Rd. Hawthorn. .E 

• DATE 

24/4/42 
14/8/42 
44- 

1-11-43 
3/11/43 
27-5-44 
21-5-45 
-/-/45 
19-9-45 

INFORMATION 
Jnq. from Vic. - MALAYA - a/n unoff. miss. 
Cas.List V.315 rep. Missing. 

List AC 612 adv. Tokyo cables interned Thai Camp Also AL.523. 
Ces. List. V.511 Prey. rep Missing now ,ep PON 
2ns Echelon adv. card rec. from Moulmein Burma. 
Army adv. a/n. Thai March '44 - fair 
2nd Ech. adv. card rec. from Camp 3 Thailand dated 1/2/44. 
Pirmy Cas.3615 adv.a/n POW recovered, deplaned at 

Singapore 14-9-45 Ex Bankok. 
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